Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi
Corrected Final Schedule for Theory Examination (EVEN SEMESTER), 2022-23

B. Tech.-Sixth Semester (Debarred Students)

Date Day Timing P. Code Subject
KCE-601 Design of Concrete Structures
31-01-2024 Wednesday | 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KME-601 | Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
KCE-602 Transportation Engineering
01-02-2024 Thursday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KME-602 | Machine Design
02-02-2024 Friday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM . £ . ‘g
KNC-602 Indian Traditional,
Culture and Society
KCE-061 Advance Structural Analysis
3-02-2024 Saturday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KCH-061 Fundamental of Polymer Engineering
KME-063 | Tribology
KME-064 | Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion
04-02-2024 Sunday GAP
KCE-603 Environmental Engineering
05-02-2024 Monday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KME-603 | Theory of Machine
06-02-2024 Tuesday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KOE-067 | Database Management System
Final Schedule for Theory Examination (EVEN SEMESTER), 2022-23
B. Tech.-Eighth Semesters (Debarred Students)
.. Paper .
Date Day Timing Code Subject
31-01-2024 | Wednesday | 2.00 PM -5.00 PM KOE-091 | Automation and Robotics
02-02-2024 Friday 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM KOE-085 | Quality Management
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Bundelkhand Institute of Engineering & Technology, Jhansi

Corrected Final Schedule for Carry over Examination (ODD SEMESTER), 2023-2024
B. Tech.- I Semester (Carry Over )

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
KAS103/ . . .
20-01-2024 Saturday | 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM KAS-103T Engineering Mathematics-I
21-01-2024 Sunday
22-01-2024 Monday GAP
23-01-2024 Tuesday
KCS101/ Programming for Problem Solving
24-01-2024 | Wednesday | 02.00 PM — 05.00 PM [—oco-101T
- eanescay ' ' KME-101T | Fundamentals of Mechanical
Engineering & Mechatronics
25-01-2024 Thursday GAP
27-01-2024 Saturday | 02.00 PM —04.00 PM KNC-101 Soft Skill I
28-01-2024 Sunday
29-01-2024 Monday GAP
KKEI?EFj i 8 }{f Basic Electrical Engineering
30-01-2024 Tuesday 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM - - -
Emerging Domain Electronics
KEC-101T . 5
Engineering
31-01-2024 Wednesday GAP
KIXASS—II(())II/T Engineering Physics
01-02-2024 Thursday | 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM
KAS102/ Engineering Chemist
KAS-102T g & Y
03-02-2024 | Saturday | 02.00 PM-—05.00 PM | KMC-101 | Al for Engineering
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